200 Medley Relay
School
1 Cranbrook Kingswood
2 Birmingham Groves
3 Detroit Catholic Central
4 Zeeland
5 Birmingham Seaholm
6 Saline
7 Ann Arbor Pioneer
8 Grandville
9 Northville
10 Adrian
11 University of Detroit Jesuit
12 Skyline
13 Rochester
14 Brighton
15 South Lyon
16 Rochester Stoney Creek

200 Freestyle
Name

1 Luke Mychalowych
2 Edward Zhang
3 Carter Kegle
4 Caleb Howe
5 Will Cicco
6 Evan Tack
7 Charlie McCuiston
8 Deniz Ozil
9 London Rising

Grade
12
10
12
12
11
11

12
10

Names
Colin Zexter, Joseph Wiater, Will Farner, Andrew Delzer
Joey Stebbins, Gus MacDonald, Zach Lezovich, Asa Allen
Roshi Turner, Luke Mychalowych, Paddy Gerzema, Camren Turowski
Owen Durham, Owen Stevens, Fischer Sytsma, Ben Greshaw
Elliot Rijnovean, Finn Murray, Emmett Knudsen, George Marsh
Ethan Bull, Issac Adanin, Diego Valdes, Nick Twigg
Jensen Wood, Edward Zhang, Isaac Almeida, Christopher Leuciuc
Jack Merkel, Ty VanderWall, Oliver Ottenwess, Jacob Light
Jason Cho, Ace Spicer, Adam Piao, Phillip Zhavoronkov
Kade Opsal, Hadyn Gould, London Rising, Bryaden Kilpatrick
Evan Tack, Patrick Mackillop, Dominic Maceroni, Brady Hendzel
Owen McKelvey, Lucas Caswell, Chris Kurniawan, Zander Barr
Andrew Louton, Corey Minous, Lucas Hosch, Amit Nayak
Gries Kane, Luke Newcomb, Lincoln Hartman, Mason Staszel
Tyler Cameron, Blake Bell, JD Burch, Eshan Patel
Ryan Pursley, Austin Pursley, Gorka Morales, Will Cicco

School
Detroit Catholic Central
Ann Arbor Pioneer
East Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids Northview
Rochester Stoney Creek
University of Detroit Jesuit
University of Detroit Jesuit
Saline
Adrian

Time
1:31.18
1:32.59
1:32.61
1:33.20
1:33.36
1:33.82
1:34.25
1:34.79
1:34.87
1:35.01
1:35.16
1:35.20
1:35.30
1:35.75
1:36.38
1:36.41

Time
1:37.98
1:38.10
1:39.13
1:39.33
1:39.50
1:40.24
1:40.36
1:40.49
1:40.72
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10 Dominic Rose

11 Bracy Stenson
12 Joseph Engle

13 Luke Fava

14 Leland Curanovic
15 Owen McKelvey
16 Nick West

200 Individual Medley
Name
1 Gus MacDonald
2 Liam Smith
3 Joey Stebbins
4 Owen Stevens
5 Lucas Caswell
6 Issac Adanin
7 Diego Valdes
8 Hadyn Gould
9 Roshi Turner
10 Ethan Xu
11 Al Farner
12 Micah Spitzley
13 Ace Spicer
14 Luke Newcomb
15 Nathan Stebbins
16 Dylan Ray

12
10
12
12
12
11
12

Grade

12
10
12
11
12

11
12
11

10
12
10
12
10
12

DeWitt

Northville

Holland West Ottawa
Salem

Farmington

Ann Arbor Skyline
Mason

School
Birmingham Groves
Otsego
Birmingham Groves
Zeeland
Ann Arbor Skyline
Saline
Saline
Adrian
Detroit Catholic Central
Cranbrook Kingswood
Cranbrook Kingswood
East Grand Rapids
Northville
Brighton
Birmingham Groves
Pinckney

1:41.00
1:41.09
1:41.13
1:41.23
1:41.43
1:41.56
1:41.93

Time
1:46.51
1:48.64
1:49.18
1:49.44
1:51.82
1:52.48
1:52.92
1:53.09
1:53.15
1:53.46
1:53.59
1:53.60
1:54.39
1:55.25
1:55.29
1:55.51
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50 Freestyle
Name
1 Ben Sytsma
2 Phillip Zhavoronkov
3 Henry Baumhover
4 Troy Liu
5 Jack Higgins
6 Camren Turowski
7 Alec Lampen
8 Maximus Dexter
9 Jack Szuba
10 Asa Allen
11 Christopher Leuciuc
12 Will Cheney
13 Aiden Bayle
14 Johnny Wachter
14 Blake Hetherington
16 Andrew Delzer
16 Owen Durham

Diving
Name
1 Julian Cardenas
2 Mitch Brown
3 Gabriel Mercier
4 Carter VanSprange
5 Robby Russo
6 Carson Reynolds

Grade
12
12
10
12
10

12
11
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
10

School
Grand Rapids Christian
Northville
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Grosse Pointe South
Detroit Country Day
Detroit Catholic Central
Manistee
Henry Ford Il
Detroit Catholic Central
Birmingham Groves
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Rockford
Hudsonville
Spring Lake
Jackson
Cranbrook Kingswood
Zeeland

School
Rockford
Chelsea
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Hudsonville
Jenison
DeWitt

Time
19.96
20.65
20.75
20.77
20.79
20.83
20.89
21.10
21.15
21.17
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.24
21.24
21.25
21.25

Score
537.95
503.05
476.60
462.50
450.50
440.80
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7 Matthew Gauck
8 Will Schwallier
9 William Blind
10 Rowen Bishop
11 Jack Oliver
12 Gryffin Porter
13 Chase Smith
14 Parker Schut
15 Peyton Elder
16 Owen Cox

100 Butterfly

Name

1 Liam Smith

2 Elliot Rijnovean

3 Lucas Caswell

4 Colin Zexter

5 Josh Martin

6 Lucas Hosch

7 Diego Valdes

8 Basilio Ledesma

9 London Rising
10 Alex Huang
11 Johnny Wachter
12 Paul DeMartini
13 Jack Merkel
14 Mayer Krieger
15 Thomas Moreland
16 Ryan Pursley

12
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
11

Grade
10
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
12
12

Jenison

Grand Rapids Catholic Central
Portage Northern

East Grand Rapids

Byron Center

Haslett

West Bloomfield

Holland Christian

Battle Creek Lakeview
Fenton

School
Otsego
Birmingham Seaholm
Ann Arbor Skyline
Cranbrook Kingswood
Mattawan
Rochester
Saline
Holland Christian
Adrian
Okemos
Spring Lake
Farmington
Grandville
Detroit Country Day
Grosse Pointe North
Rochester Stoney Creek

438.00
435.65
432.95
425.40
424.30
421.50
412.35
410.80
407.50
402.15

Time
48.02
48.83
49.60
49.68
49.70
49.80
49.91
50.02
50.14
50.29
50.39
50.69
50.76
50.80
51.07
51.32
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100 Freestyle
Name
1 Ben Sytsma
2 Olin Charnstrom
3 Caleb Howe
4 Henry Baumhover
5 Troy Liu
6 Jack Higgins
7 Phillip Zhavoronkov
8 Leland Curanovic
9 Deniz Ozil
10 Basilio Ledesma
11 lan Whan
12 Dominic Rose
13 Christopher Leuciuc
14 Asa Allen
15 Maximus Dexter
16 Jack Szuba

500 Freestyle
Name

1 Owen Stevens

2 Carter Kegle

3 Will Cicco

4 Joseph Engle

5 Brady Stenson

5 Liam Seifert

7 Al Farner

Grade
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
11

Grade
11
12
11
12
10
11
10

School
Grand Rapids Christian
Oxford
Grand Rapids Northview
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Grosse Pionte South
Detroit Country Day
Northville
Farmington
Saline
Holland Christian
Birmingham Groves
DeWitt
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Birmingham Groves
Henry Ford Il
Detroit Catholic Central

School
Zeeland
East Grand Rapids
Rochester Stoney Creek
Holland West Ottawa
Northville
Flint Powers Catholic
Cranbrook Kingswood

Time
43.87
45.03
45.42
45.51
45.56
45.80
46.08
46.16
46.22
46.28
46.29
46.39
46.44
46.53
46.58
46.59

Time
4:27.48
4:28.46
4:28.78
4:36.46
4:36.91
4:37.17
4:37.94
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8 Quinn O'Neill
9 Nathan Stebbins
10 Luke Fava
11 Sam Harper
12 Ethan Woycehoski
13 Oliver Chu
14 Sean Laney
15 Benjamin Hu
16 Cam Kline

200 Freestyle Relay

School
1 Grand Rapids Christian

2 Detroit Catholic Central

3 Farmington
4 Saline
5 Ann Arbor Pioneer
6 Birmingham Groves
7 Rochester
8 Birmingham Seasholm
9 Spring Lake
10 Adrian
11 Holland West Ottawa
12 Northville
13 Okemos
14 Grosse Pointe South
15 Cranbrook Kingswood
16 East Grand Rapids

10
12
10
12
10
11
10
10

Birmingham Seaholm
Birmingham Groves
Salem

Plainwell

Grand Blanc

East Grand Rapids
Trenton

Northville

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Names
Ben Sytsma, Emmett Vance, Mace Boender, Max O'Grady
Camren Turowski, Adyn Stoddard, Luke Mychalowych, Jack Szuba
Luke Morden, Joshua Luo, Jack Tomlinson, Leland Curanovic
Jonah Bentley, Deniz Ozil, Diego Valdes, Nick Twigg
Henry Baumhover, Cam Kline, Isaac Almeida, Christopher Leuciuc
lan Whan, Nathan Stebbins, Zach Lezovich, Asa Allen
Lucas Hosch, Robert Reif, Corey Minous, Amit Nayak
Ryan Dunlap, Quinn O'Neill, Michael Wade, George Marsh
Noah Fletcher, Kyle Eacker, Ryan Fischer, Johnny Wachter
Kade Opsal, Brayden Kilpatrick, Hadyn Gould, London Rising
Owen Carlson, Owen Jungblut, Luke Catton, Brody Menghini
Ace Spicer, Aidan Brooks, Evan Bachert, Brady Stenson
Alex Huang, Carlo Macerata, Derrin Cosguner, Derek Latimer
Ben Bryan, Joey Drawbbaugh, Vincent Maffesoli, Troy Liu
Al Farner, Ethan Xu, Calvin Meeker, Joseph Wiater
Charlie Chappus, Henry Vandermolen, Andrew Chambers, Carter Kegle

4:38.59
4:38.85
4:38.86
4:39.90
4:41.62
4:42.53
4:42.57
4:42.61
4:42.66

Time
1:24.56
1:24.61
1:24.84
1:25.61
1:25.85
1:25.86
1:25.97
1:26.62
1:26.77
1:26.81
1:26.93
1:27.10
1:27.27
1:27.29
1:27.30
1:27.36
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100 Backstroke
Name

1 Olin Charnstrom

2 Elliot Rijnovean

3 Colin Zexter

4 Joey Stebbins

5 Jack Merkel

6 Alec Lampen

7 Evan Tack

8 Hadyn Gould

9 Hunter Lemmon
10 Owen Durham
11 Lochlain Hart
12 Micah Spitzley
13 Tyler Cameron
14 Owen McKelvey
15 Will Gross
16 Ryan Pursley

100 Breaststroke
Name
1 Luke Newcomb
2 Gus MacDonald
3 Luke Mychalowych
4 Andrew Delzer
5 Edward Zhang

Grade
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
12
10

School
Oxford
Birmingham Seaholm
Cranbrook Kingswood
Birmingham Groves
Grandville
Manistee
University of Detroit Jesuit
Adrian
Fraser
Zeeland
Farmington
East Grand Rapids
South Lyon
Ann Arbor Skyline
Flint Powers Catholic
Rochester Stoney Creek

School
Brighton
Birmingham Groves
Detroit Catholic Central
Cranbrook Kingswood
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Time
48.10
48.69
48.98
49.12
49.29
49.83
50.02
50.30
50.44
50.88
51.28
51.32
51.33
51.34
51.44
51.79

Time
54.46
54.61
55.15
56.07
56.88
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6 Joseph Wiater
7 Patrick Mackillop
8 Levi Rozema
9 Issac Adanin
10 Ryder Nichols
11 Connor Lauritzen
12 Gray Flermoen
13 Baylor Perkins
14 Alex Huang
15 Roshi Turner
16 Ganen McAllister

400 Freestyle Relay
School
1 Cranbrook Kingswood
2 Birmingham Groves
3 Grand Rapids Christian
4 Farmington
5 Holland West Ottawa
6 Ann Arbor Pioneer
7 Detroit Catholic Central
8 Northville
9 Saline
10 Birmingham Seaholm
11 East Grand Rapids
12 Zeeland
13 Holland Christian
14 Ann Arbor Skyline

15 University of Detroit Jesuit

11
11
11

11
11
10
12
11
12

Cranbrook Kingswood
University of Detroit Jesuit
Holland Christian
Saline

Byron Center

Saline

East Grand Rapids
Grand Blanc

Okemos

Detroit Catholic Central
Rochester Adams

Names
Colen Zexter, AJ Farner, Andrew Delzer, Will Farner
lan Whan, Nathan Stebbins, Joey Stebbins, Gus MacDonald
Ben Sytsma, Emmett Vance, Evan Nelson, Max O'Grady
Paul DeMartini, Jack Tomlinson, Lochlain Hart, Leland Curanovic
Luke Catton, Joseph Engle, Reese Jungblut, Brody Menghini
Henry Baumhover, Cam Kline, Charles Knoepp, Edward Zhang
Camren Turowski, Adyn Stoddard, Paddy Gerzema, Jack Szuba
Brady Stenson, Benjamiin Hu, Jason Cho, Phillip Zhavoronkov
Deniz Ozil, Jonah Bentley, Nathanyel Sarment, Issac Adanin
Luke Deighan, Quinn O'Neill, Michael Wade, Elliot Rijnovean
Oliver Chu, Micah Spitzley, Luke Pouillon, Carter Kegle
Owen Durham, Gibson Meyering, Ben Greshaw, Owen Stevens
Basilio Ledesma, Karsten Huisman, Nathan Bengelink, Jake Shoemaker
Lucas Caswell, Robby Shannon, Sawyer Thompson, Owen McKelvey
Evan Tack, Matt Garza, Sean Kanary, Charlie McCuiston

57.16
57.50
57.72
57.93
57.94
57.99
58.03
58.08
58.21
58.48
58.59

Time
3:05.00
3:05.61
3:07.82
3:08.43
3:08.65
3:09.05
3:09.09
3:09.21
3:09.24
3:09.77
3:10.46
3:10.69
3:11.08
3:11.69
3:12.11
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16 Hudsonville

Aiden Bayle, Brendan Lawerence, Landon Dykema, Rylan McDowell

3:12.16
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